CUADRO DETALLADO DE INVERSIONES FINANCIERAS

BANADESA

FEBRERO 2014

0. de CDP

Fecha Inversion |Fecha Vencimiento

Vir. En lempiras

Tasa Invertida %

Institucion financiera

11660
11659
10773
5571
31714
‘endiente
52898
53050

11/12/2013
11/12/2013
07/02/2014
17/12/2013
30/01/2014
21/02/2014
10/12/2013
20/12/2013

11/03/2014
11/03/2014
07/05/2014
17/03/2014
30/04/2014
21/05/2014
10/03/2014
20/03/2014

20,000,000.00
18,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
10,000,000.00

11.50
11.50
11.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
12.10
11.50

LAFISE
LAFISE
LAFISE
CREDIQ
CITl
CITl
PROMERICA
PROMERICA
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